
 

New Employee 

Orientation Presenters 

Information for 2022 

 

TOPIC  - AM 
SESSION 

PRESENTER EMAIL WEBSITE / RESOURCES  

New Employee 
Orientation Host 

Organizational Development and 
Training  

citywidetraining@oaklandca.gov  https://www.oaklandca.gov/departments/department-of-
human-resources-management  

Local 
Government 
Overview  

Joe Devries, Deputy City 
Administrator  
City Administrator’s Office  

jdevries@oaklandca.gov  https://www.oaklandca.gov/departments/city-
administrator  

Welcome from 
the City 
Administrator  

Ed Reiskin, City Administrator  
Shelly Garza, Executive Assistant  

EReiskin@oaklandca.gov  
 
AGarza@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandca.gov/teams/city-administrators-
team  

Department of 
Race and Equity  

Ayanna Allen, Executive Assistant  asallen@oaklandca.gov  
 

https://www.oaklandca.gov/departments/race-and-equity  

Government 
Ethics Act  
Public Ethics 
Commission  

Jelani Killings  JKillings@oaklandca.gov  https://www.oaklandca.gov/boards-commissions/public-
ethics-commission  

Help Desk 
Overview  
Information 
Technology  

Tyehimba Jelani  tjelani@oaklandca.gov  https://www.oaklandca.gov/departments/information-
technology  

Information on 
Alameda County 
Recycling  

VIDEO: 
https://youtu.be/UdHTO7WPLOQ  

https://www.oaklandrecycles.com/  https://www.oaklandca.gov/topics/waste-recycling  

TOPIC  - PM 
SESSION 

PRESENTER EMAIL WEBSITE / RESOURCES  

Benefits for city 
employees  

Tami Honda  
Donella Williams  

THonda@oaklandca.gov  
DWilliams3@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandca.gov/resources/enroll-in-
employee-benefits  

Deferred 
Compensation 

Mike McGhee  510-238-6475 
mmcghee@icmarc.org  

Deferred Compensation Enrollment Form 
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TOPIC  - PM 
SESSION 

PRESENTER EMAIL WEBSITE / RESOURCES  

Employee 
Relations  

Crystal Ramie-Ramie Adams  
Jenee Jackson 
Nora Knapp 

CRamie-Adams@oaklandca.gov  
JJackson3@oaklandca.gov  
nknapp@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandca.gov/topics/labor-employee-
relations  

Employee 
Investigations 
and Civil Rights 
Compliance 
(EICRIC) 

Barbara Sylvester 
Kate Massie  
Davide Sahner  

BSylvester@oaklandca.gov  
KMassie@oaklandca.gov  
DSahner@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandca.gov/departments/equal-
employment-compliance-and-investigations  

Whistleblower 
Program / City 
Auditor 

Orsoyla Kovesdi  
Michael Houston 

OKovesdi@oaklandca.gov 
mhouston@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandauditor.com/  

Risk and Safety 
Division 

Lana Chan  Lchan2@oaklandca.gov  https://www.oaklandca.gov/topics/risk-management  

Claremont 
Employee 
Assistance 
Program  

Orientation Video 
https://youtu.be/h9fOij0_Psg  

https://claremonteap.personaladvantag
e.com/  
Create a login and password to access 
resources, trainings and support.  

https://www.claremonteap.com/  

Oakland Public 
Library  

Sadie McClendon  SMcClendon@oaklandlibrary.org  https://oaklandlibrary.org/  
Get a library card today!!!! 

Emergency 
Management 
Services (OFD) 

Briana Horton  
Kyle Trambley  

BHorton@oaklandca.gov  
KTrambley@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandca.gov/departments/fire#emergency-
management-services-division  

Equal Access 
Program  

May Tam 
Sabrina Ichazu-Gonzales  

MTam@oaklandca.gov  
SIchazu-Gonzalez@oaklandca.gov  

https://www.oaklandca.gov/topics/equal-access-language-
assistance  

Learning 
Management 
System / 
Training  

NEOGOV LEARN  Login Link:  
https://login.neogov.com/  

• Access all of your online training  

• Find hundreds of web-based training suites  

• Register for in person or virtual live courses  
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